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Fwd: Invitation: BCAMP PH updates @ Wed Jun 30, 2021 9am - 10am (SGT)

(gripatino@aseanbiodiversity.org)
1 message

Guerrero Roja Patifio <grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org> Mon, Jun 28, 2021 at 4:45 PM
To: Amiel Sarne <nadsarne@aseanbiodiversity.org>, "Rexie D. Parrefio" <rdparreno@aseanbiodiversity.org>,
Nosrat Ravichandran <nravichandran@aseanbiodiversity.org>, Meriden Maranan
<meriden.maranan@bmb.gov.ph>, Norma Molinyawe <norma.molinyawe@bmb.gov.ph>, Ryan Cuanan
<ryan.cuanan@bmb.gov.ph>, Nancy Corpuz <nancycorpuz@yahoo.com>, BMB Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph>,
babylyn.cacao@bmb.gov.ph, jtabing.bomb@gmail.com, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, PAMBCS Region IX
<pambcs9@gmail.com>, MIBNP PAMO <mibnppao.occmin04@gmail.com>, Inday Campaner
<indayc34@yahoo.com>

You have been invited to the following event.

BCAMP PH updates
When Wed Jun 30, 2021 9am — 10am Singapore Standard Time

Where https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87600315563?pwd=WmUwK28rTzJTU3NUNkxQTFJQSk9uZz09
(map)

Calendar grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org

Who - rarranada@aseanbiodiversity.org - creator
« gripatino@aseanbiodiversity.org

ACB 2 is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. more details »

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87600315563?pwd=WmUwK28rTzJTUZNUNkxQTFJQSk9uZz09

Meeting ID: 876 0031 5563
Passcode: d6GEBD7P;j

Going (grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org)? Yes - Maybe - No more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org because you are subscribed for invitations on
calendar grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings
for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest list, or
invite others regardless of their own invitation status, or to modify your RSVP. Learn More.
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